Wall Package

Wall Package - £600

Photoshoot

Small Wall Art (20"x16")

3 Mounted Prints (up t0 10"x8")
5 Digital Files

Mobile App

Upgrade your prints to:

Art Desk Frame
Glass Desk Frames

Add extra prints

1 print
3 prints
5 prints
10 prints

Add extra digital files

3 Digital files
5 Digital files
10 Digital files
15 Digital files

Upgrade your Wall Art

Medium
Large
Extra Large

£60
£270

£45
£120
£175
£300

£150
£200
£350
£500

£75
£160
£360




