Wall Package









Wall Package - £600

- Photoshoot
- Small Wall Art (20"x16")
- 3 Mounted Prints (up to 10"x8")
- 5 Digital Files
- Mobile App

Upgrade your prints to:	
Art Desk Frame Glass Desk Frames	£60 £270
Add extra prints	
1 print3 prints5 prints10 prints	£45 £120 £175 £300
Add extra digital files	
3 Digital files5 Digital files10 Digital files15 Digital files	£150 £200 £350 £500
Upgrade your Wall Art	
Medium Large Extra Large	£75 £160 £360